15w w w . l i t t e l f u s e . c o m
P o w e r  D i s t r i b u t i o n  P r o t e c t i o n
14 w w w . l i t t e l f u s e . c o m
P o w e r  D i s t r i b u t i o n  P r o t e c t i o n
Telecommunications Power Fuse
TLS Series
Specifications
Voltage Rating:

• Current limiting
• 1 to 70 amperes
.880
É”.562
1.760
TLS 60L
F L   TLS 60A
.195
Ordering Information
Catalog Catalog Number Ampere
Number Leaded Version Rating
TLS001 TLS001L 1
TLS003 TLS003L 3
TLS005 TLS005L 5
TLS006 TLS006L 6
TLS010 TLS010L 10
TLS015 TLS015L 15
TLS020 TLS020L 20
TLS025 TLS025L 25
TLS030 TLS030L 30
TLS035 TLS035L 35
TLS040 TLS040L 40
TLS050 TLS050L 50
TLS060 TLS060L 60
TLS070 TLS070L 70
TLS080 — 80
TLS090 — 90
TLS0100 — 100
Replaces Competitor’s TPS and TGS Series
Dimensions
TLS-L
.880